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LOCATION DATE SPONSOR CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL PHONE CHECK CHECK MAIL TO:
ADDRESS NUMBERS PAYABLE TO:
UK Sports March 7, Dr Darren Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 859.323.5533 UK Attn: Rob KY Clinic K401 740 S.
Medicine, 2009 Johnson/Rob Ullery Limestone Drive, Lexington,
Lexington Ullery KY 40536
UK Sports April 18, Dr Mary Ireland Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 859.323.5533 UK Attn: Rob KY Clinic K401 740 S.
Medicine, 2009 ext 247 Ullery Limestone Drive, Lexington,
Lexington KY 40536
Maysville April 25, Dr. Robert Ross Shawn Collins, | shawnptatc@operamail. | 606.759.3197 Meadowview 989 Medical Park Drive,
2009 PT com Regional Maysville, KY 41056
Medical
Center-Attn:
Shawn Collins
Pikeville May 2, Dr Keith Hall Brenda Adams brenda.adams@pikevill 606.218.3931 Pikeville 911 Bypass Road, Pikeville,
Methodist 2009 ehospital.org Medical Center | KY 41501
Hospital Atn: Brenda
Owensboro May 16, Dr Philip Hurley David Ralston, david@osmorehab.com | 270.926.2131
Orthopedic and | 2009 ATC
Sports Medicine
Trover Health June 5, Dr Eric Chumbley Kevin Moser, kmoser@trover.org 270.824.2000 Trover Health 950 Hospital Drive,
Systems- 2009 ATC Systems Madisonville, KY 42431
Madisonville ATTN: Kevin
Moser
Rudd June 6, Drs Raymond Denise denise.wooldridge@jhs 502.966.5887 KHSAA Frazier Fern Valley, 100 High
Heart/Lung 2009 Shea and Rudy Wooldridge mh.org Symposium Rise Drive, Louisville, KY
Center, Ellis ATTN: Denise 40213
Louisville
Paducah June 12, Dr. Frederick Rudy | Rob Caturano rcat@biokinetix.com 270.554.0378 BioKinetics 2345 New Holt Road,
2009 Robbe ATTN: Rob Paducah, KY 42001
Caturano
North Laurel June 13, Dr Ben Kibler Aaron Sciascia, | ascia@lexclin.com 859.258.8506 Aaron Sciascia, | 1221 S. Broadway,
Middle School, 2009 MS ATC Lexington Lexington, KY 40503
London Clinic
Hardin June 20, Dr. Jeffrey Been Eric Oliver eoliver@hmh.net 270.734.0690 HMH, Attn: ATTN: Eric Oliver Coaches
Memorial 2009 Eric Oliver Symposium  Therapy &
Hospital Sports Medicine Center
1111 Ring Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Danville June 26, Dr Brian Ellis Jimmie Reed jreed@bardstown.com 502-348-4624 Attn: Dale 449 Summer Hill Drive,
2009 Anderson, Somerset, KY 42503
KFCA
Barren County June 27, Dr. Matt Rose DeWayne dmiller@kort.com 270.629.5678 KORT-Glasgow | PO Box 578, Glasgow, KY
High School, 2009 Miller; PT, Physical 42142
Glasgow 0CS, ATC Therapy ATTN:
Dewayne
Miller
Bardstown June 27, Dr Sanjiv Mehtha Jennifer jhayden@kort.com 502-349-6961 KORT: ATTN: 875 Pennsylvania Avenue,
Physical 2009 and Michael Hayden, PT Robbie Cell 502- | Jennifer Ste A. Bardstown, KY 40004
Therapy Sewell 249-1079
Louisa Physical | July 10, Dr. Lloyd Paul Castle shanalouisapt@yahoo.c | 606.638.7848 Louisa Physical | Lous, 172 Townhill Road
Therapy, Louisa | 2009 Browning om Therapy ATTN: | Ste, 105, Louisa Plaza,
Shana Louisa, KY 41230
Northern KY July 11, Dr Mike Miller Molly Hutson hutsonm@nku.edu 859.572.5118 SATA-Attn 218 AHC Nunn Drive,
University, 2009 Molly Highland Heights KY 41099
Highland
Heights
Western KY July 17, Dr Craig Beard Jennifer Wilson | jwilson@wkona.net 270-782-7800 WKOA Sports 165 Natchez Trace, Suite
University, 2009 Ext. 1628. Symposium- 100, Bowling Green, Ky.

Bowling Green

Attn: Jennifer
Wilson

42103




